SRI RAMA VIDYALAYA

JAKKUR, BENGALURU

02-05-2024

Thursdav

IX and X

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2024 - 2025

School Re-opens after Summer Vacatmn Class IXand X

05-03-2024 Fridayv to Staurdayv |to 18/05/2024 Bridge Course Workshop

20-05-2024 Mondav For Teachers Planning for AV room

21-05-2024 Tuesdav For Teachers Planning for Labs

22-05-2024 Wednesdav For Teachers Planning for Library

23-05-2024 Thursdav For Teachers Lesson Plan

24-05-2024 Friday For Teachers ‘Worksheets

25-05-2024 Saturdav For Teachers PA I Question papers submission each subject - 3 sefs

29-05-2024 Wednesdav NURSERY - VIIT School Re-opens after Summer Vacation

01-06-2024 Saturday CCA, Poster making, Rallv, Gardening

15-06-2024 Saturday Kindergarten CCA(Father's day Greeting Card) Celebration and Kinder garten orientation

18-06-2024 _ [Tuesday

Bakrid

21-06-2024 Fridav Yoga Dayv .World Music Dav

01-07-2024 Mondayvy Doctor's Dav(visit to near bv Doctor)

08-07-2024 Monday to 16/07/2024 PA I (2 Subjects/day. ASL + Sub. Dictation+Sub }

17-07-2024 Wednesday Muharram

24-07-2024 ‘Wednesdav INVESTITURE CEREMONY

27-07-2024 Saturdav PA I: PTM -1 Parent Teachers Meeting

15-08-2024 Thursdav Independence Dav celebration

16-08-2024 Friday Varamahalakshmi Festival

19-08-2024 Monday PA-II

26-08-2024 Mondav Krishna janmashtami celebration

31-08-2024 Saturdav PA II: PTM -2 Parent Teachers Meeting

05-09-2024 Thursdayv Teachers Dav Celebration

06-09-2024 Friday zawnri and Ganesh Chaturthi

07-09-2024 Saturday

13-09-2024 Fridav

14-09-2024 Saturday > = i Sa

15-09-2024  |Sundav Ongm g_sjnzal I Eng neers Dav

16-09-2024 Monday EiD-Milad

21-09-2024 Saturdav Shloka chanting, WALL

30-09-2024 Mondav 09-10-2024 MID TERM EXAMINATION

10-10-2024 Thursdav DUSHERA VACATION

11-19-2024 Fridav DUSHERA VACATION

12-10-2024 Saturday MahaNavami / Avuda Pooia
-10-2024 i Sundav ViiavaDashami

17-10-2024 Thursdav Maharishi Valmiki Javanthi

21-10-2024 Monday SCHOOL RE-OPENS

26-10-2024 Saturdav MIDTERM PTM -3

31-10-2024 Thursdav NARAK CHATURD '\‘ﬁ”F { RASHTRIYA EKTA DIVAS

01-11-2024 Fridav

02-11-2024 Saturdayv

14-11-2024 Thursday

15-11-2024 Fridav FANCY

16-11-2024 Saturday KG.ITO X - SPORTS A(,TIV[TY

25-11-2024 Mondav 30-11-2024 PA-TII

02-12-2624 Mondav Maths Quiz

07-12-2024 Saturdav PA-TIT : PTM

13-12-2024 Fridav INTERHOUSE SCHOOL SPORTS (AVK vs SRV)

21-12-2024 Saturdav

ANNUAL DAY CELEBRATION

23-12-2024 Monday Chrismas Celebrations

24-12-2024 Wednesdav Chiristmas vacation

01-01-2025 Wednesdav New Year - School reopens

04-01-2025 Saturdav 10-01-2025 PA-IV

13-01-2025 Mondav Sankranti Celebration

14-01-2025 Tuesdav Makara Sankranthi

18-01-20625 Saturdav Science Exhibition (Working Model)

25-01-2025 Saturday PA-IV : PTM

26-01-2025 Sunday Rert

01-02-2025 Saturdav CCA(Fire less cooking)

07-02-2025 Fridav Vegetable Dav

15-92-2025 Saturdav Competition(Pick and Speak)

22-02-2025 Saturday Spell Bee Competition

01-03-2025 Saturdav Handwriting competition

03-03-2025 Mondavy CCA(Women's Day Activitv). Rangoli Competition

08-03-2025 Saturday International Womens Dav / Enterprencurs Dav

19-03-2025 Wednesdav 29-03-2025 Year Ending Examination

30-03-2025 Sunday Ugadi & Summer Vacation -
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Mrs. ROOPAKUBUM
Principal



